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SITE LAYOUT PLAN
SCALE: NOT TO SCALE
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EAGLE INSIGNIA DECORATIVE
COBBLE DESIGN ON ROOFTOP,
TO BE REMOVED AND REPLACED
WITH COMPOSITE PAVERS ON
NEW ROOF SYSTEM TYPICAL

EXISTING RAIN
WATER LEADER,
TYPICAL.

EXISTING CHIMNEY c/w
RELATED FLASHING, TYPICAL.
REFER TO DETAIL 9/S201

CONTRACTOR TO REMOVE AND
STORE GUTTER TO SUIT
INSTALLATION AT NEW ROOFING.
CONTRACTOR TO REINSTALL GUTTER
AFTER NEW ROOFING INSTALLATION,
THIS LOCATION ONLY.

KITCHEN EXHAUST
HOOD REFER TO
DETAIL 7/S201
SIMILAR.

CHIMNEYS, REFER
TO DETAIL 8/S201

ANTENNAS TO BE
REMOVED, STORED,
AND REINSTALLED

2: WHIRLYBIRD ROOF
VENTS.
REFER TO DETAIL 10/S201

SATELLITE DISH TO BE
REMOVED, STORED,
AND REINSTALLED.

LIGHTNING ROD TYP.
CONDUCTOR NOT SHOWN
FOR CLARITY REFER TO
DETAIL 11/S201
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MAIN LODGE - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

1
S101

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 2.5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 1515m²

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
1. REMOVE AND STORE ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT INCLUDING

SATELLITE DISHES, LIGHTNING ROD GROUNDING SYSTEM,
REMOVE AND STORE EAGLE INSIGNIA.

2. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF ALL ASPHALT SHINGLES
INCLUDING ANY ASSOCIATED UNDERLAYMENTS.

3. REMOVE AND REPLACE ANY DAMAGED OR DETERIORATING
ROOF DECKING.

4. REPLACE DRIP EDGE, GABLE EDGE AND STEP FLASHING.
5. REPLACE ANY DAMAGED CHIMNEY AND EXHAUST

FLASHING.
6. REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT FLASHING.
7. REMOVE ALL DEBRIS.
8. INSTALL FULLY ADHERED MOD-BIT BASE SHEET
9. INSTALL FULLY ADHERED MOD-BIT CAP SHEET
10. REINSTALL ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT.
11. INSTALL NEW EAGLE INSIGNIA WITH COMPOSITE PAVERS.
12. CLEAN GUTTERS.

1
S201

2
S201

3
S201

4
S201

6
S201

5
S201

ROOF EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

QUANTITY EQUIPMENT

1 SATELLITE DISH

2 WHIRLYBIRD VENTS

14 PLUMBING STACKS

2 CHIMNEYS

1 KITCHEN EXHAUST HOODS

2 ANTENAS

1 EXISTING LIGHTNING GROUNDING
SYSTEM

NOTES:
ALL EQUIPMENT TO BE GROUNDED TO EXISTING
LIGHTNING GROUNDING SYSTEM

EXISTING ROOF CONSTRUCTION
· ASPHALT SHINGLES
· BUILDING PAPER
· 13mm OSB SHEETING
· EXISTING STRUCTURE
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4 UNIT LIVING LODGE (BLOCK #1) - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

2
S102

4 UNIT LIVING LODGE (BLOCK #2) - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

3
S102

4 UNIT LIVING LODGE (BLOCK #3) - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

4
S102

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 472m²

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 472m²

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 500m²

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
1. REMOVE AND STORE ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT.
2. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF ALL ASPHALT SHINGLES

INCLUDING ANY ASSOCIATED UNDERLAYMENTS.
3. REMOVE AND REPLACE ANY DAMAGED OR

DETERIORATING ROOF DECKING.
4. REPLACE DRIP EDGE, GABLE EDGE AND STEP

FLASHING.
5. REPLACE ANY DAMAGED CHIMNEY AND EXHAUST

FLASHING.
6. REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT FLASHING
7. CUT BACK ROOF DECKING @ RIDGE TO SUIT RIDGE

VENTING.
8. REMOVE ALL DEBRIS FROM ROOF
9. INSTALL MOD-BIT WATER PROOFING MEMBRANE &

REQUIRED PRIMERR
10. INSTALL STANDING SEAM METAL AND RIDGE CAPPING
11. REINSTALL ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT.
12. REPAIR EAVESTOUGHS AND DOWNSPOUTS AS PER

ROOF DRAINAGE NOTES BELOW AND CLEAN ALL
EAVESTROUGHS.

1
S202

2
S202

3
S202

4
S202

5
S202

4
S202

5
S202

4
S202

SIMILAR

1
S202

2
S202

3
S202

4
S202

5
S202

1
S202

2
S202

3
S202

4
S202

5
S202

6
S202

7
S202

7
S2027

S202

ROOF EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

BUILDING ROOF
VENT

PLUMBING
STACK CHIMNEY EQUIPMENT

B01 12 8 2 11

B02 10 8 2 11

B03 9 8 3 11

B04 10 7 1 11

B06 2 4 1 N.A

B08 22 14 2 31, 22, 24, *

NOTES:
1 SATELLITE DISH,
2 WHIRLYBIRD,
3 KITCHEN EXHAUST FAN,
4 ANTENNA,
* LIGHTNING GROUNDING SYTEM

ROOF DRAINAGE NOTES
1. REATTACH DOWNSPOUT
2. REATTACH EAVESTROUGH
3. REPLACE LOWER DOWNSPOUT ELBOW

1

1

2

3

1

EXISTING ROOF CONSTRUCTION
· ASPHALT SHINGLES
· BUILDING PAPER
· 11mm OSB SHEETING
· EXISTING STRUCTURE
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3 UNIT LIVING LODGE (BLOCK #4) - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

5
S103

ELDERS LODGE (BLOCK #6) - ROOF PLAN
SCALE: 1:100

6
S103

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 390m²

NOTES:

ROOF SLOPE = 5:12
ROOF TYPE = ASPHALT SHINGLE
ROOF AREA = 123m²

4
S202

5
S202

1
S202

2
S202

3
S202

4
S202

1
S202

2
S202

7
S202

7
S202

ROOF EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

BUILDING ROOF
VENT

PLUMBING
STACK CHIMNEY EQUIPMENT

B01 12 8 2 1A

B02 10 8 2 1A

B03 9 8 3 1A

B04 10 7 1 1A

B06 2 4 1 N.A

B08 22 14 2 3A, 2B, 2C, *

NOTES:
ASATELLITE DISH,
BWHIRLYBIRD,
C KITCHEN EXHAUST FAN,
D ANTENNA,
* LIGHTNING GROUNDING SYTEM

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
1. REMOVE AND STORE ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT.
2. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF ALL ASPHALT SHINGLES

INCLUDING ANY ASSOCIATED UNDERLAYMENTS.
3. REMOVE AND REPLACE ANY DAMAGED OR

DETERIORATING ROOF DECKING.
4. REPLACE DRIP EDGE, GABLE EDGE AND STEP

FLASHING.
5. REPLACE ANY DAMAGED CHIMNEY AND EXHAUST

FLASHING.
6. REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT FLASHING
7. CUT BACK ROOF DECKING @ RIDGE TO SUIT RIDGE

VENTING.
8. REMOVE ALL DEBRIS FROM ROOF
9. INSTALL MOD-BIT WATER PROOFING MEMBRANE &

REQUIRED PRIMERR
10. INSTALL STANDING SEAM METAL AND RIDGE CAPPING
11. REINSTALL ALL ROOF TOP EQUIPMENT.
12. REPAIR EAVESTOUGHS AND DOWNSPOUTS AS PER

ROOF DRAINAGE NOTES BELOW AND CLEAN ALL
EAVESTROUGHS.

ROOF DRAINAGE NOTES
1. REATTACH DOWNSPOUT
2. REATTACH EAVESTROUGH
3. REPLACE LOWER DOWNSPOUT ELBOW

1

3

1

EXISTING ROOF CONSTRUCTION
· ASPHALT SHINGLES
· BUILDING PAPER
· 11mm OSB SHEETING
· EXISTING STRUCTURE



NEW DRIP FLASHING

CAP SHEET
BASE SHEET
EXISTING ROOF DECK

REINFORCING MEMBRANE,
350mm WIDE STRIP

NEW HIGH EAVE FLASHING

CAP SHEET
BASE SHEET
EXISTING ROOF DECK

350

50 13
25

50

CAP SHEET
BASE SHEET
EXISTING DECKING

CUT DECK
BACK 25mm

6 PLYWOOD

19 PLYWOOD
SPACERS
MESH

6mm PLYWOOD COMPLETE
WITH 19mm PLYWOOD SPACERS
@ 305mm ON CENTER, PROVIDE
19mm VENTING MESH BETWEEN
SPACERS

SECTION A-A

AA

CAULK
FLASHING

CUT STUCCO BACK

CAP SHEET
BASE SHEET
EXISTING ROOF DECK

NEW DRIP FLASHING

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING ROOF DECK

NEW FLASHING

CAP FLASHING MEMBRANE,
300mm WIDE STRIP
SOLVENT BASED
MASTIC &
GRANULES

300

CUT BACK STUCCO

15
0

CAULK

FLASHING
CAP LAYER

BASE LAYER

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING ROOF DECK

NEW DRIP FLASHING

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING
ROOF DECK

METAL FLASHING
ON HIGH SIDE ONLY

BASE SHEET

CAP
SHEET

BASE SHEET

CAP SHEET

CAULK

STEEL SHEET
CAP TO SUIT
EXISTING CURB

10
0

NEW STEEL
SLEEVE

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING ROOF
DECK

LEAD PLUMBING STACK
SLEEVE, WITH INTEGRATED
BASE FLANGE

CAP FLASHING
MEMBRANE, 300mm WIDE

SOLVENT BASED
MASTIC & GRANULES

REINFORCEMENT
MEMBRANE, 300mm WIDE

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING ROOF
DECK

PERFORMED METAL
CHIMNEY FLASHING

CAP FLASHING
MEMBRANE, 300mm WIDE

CAULK

SOLVENT BASED
MASTIC & GRANULES

REINFORCEMENT
MEMBRANE, 300mm WIDE

CAP LAYER
BASE LAYER
EXISTING ROOF
DECK

WHIRLYBIRD
VENT

PREFORMED WHIRLYBIRD BASE
WITH INTEGRATED BASE FLASHING

CAULK

SOLVENT BASED
MASTIC & GRANULES CAP FLASHING MEMBRANE,

300mm WIDE

11
2°

150

76

19

78°

150

11
4

19

15
0

25 13

50

19

112°

150

76

19

19

11
4

19

150

19

14
5

150

19

11
2°

150

76

19

REUSED LIGHTNING GROUNDING
RODS WITH BASE BRACKET. FASTEN
TO CLIP ANGLE WITH 3: #12x19 SELF
TAPPING STAINLESS STEEL SCREWS

L100x100x100lg x 2.7
THICK CLIP ANGLE
FASTENED TO FASCIA
BOARD WITH 2: #12x76
STAINLESS STEEL HEX
HEAD WOOD SCREWS
WITH NEOPRENE
WASHERS

GROUNDING CONDUCTOR
MOUNTED TO FASCIA WITH
STAINLESS STEEL CLIPS
AT 900mm ON CENTER,
COMES WITH 1: #12x38
STAINLESS STEEL HEX
HEADED WOOD SCREW
WITH NEOPRENE WASHER
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ROOF DETAIL - LOW EAVE
SCALE: 1:10

1
S201

ROOF DETAIL - HIGH EAVE
SCALE: 1:10

2
S201

ROOF DETAIL -
 LOWER ROOF VENTING
SCALE: 1:10

3
S201

ROOF DETAIL - LOW EAVE
SCALE: 1:10

4
S201

ROOF DETAIL - FASCIA & FLASHING
SCALE: 1:10

5
S201

ROOF DETAIL - EAVE/GUTTER
SCALE: 1:10

6
S201

ROOF DETAIL - AT CHIMNEY FAN
SCALE: 1:10

7
S201

ROOF DETAIL - AT PLUMBING VENT
SCALE: 1:10

8
S201

ROOF DETAIL - AT CHIMNEY FAN
SCALE: 1:10

9
S201

ROOF DETAIL - AT WHIRLYBIRD
SCALE: 1:10

10
S201

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

FLASHING
DETAIL

LIGHTNING GROUNDING ROD DETAIL
SCALE: 1:10

11
S201



304

14

38

CONCEALED CLIP

STANDING SEAM PANEL

MOISTURE BARRIER

FILL END OF RIB WITH
URETHANE SEALANT,
TYPICAL

EAVE TRIM WITH
EXTENDED DRIP EDGE

ROOFING NAILS @ 900mm
ON CENTER

#12 X 25mm SCREW @
300mm ON CENTER

FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE
TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER EACH
SIDE OF FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE

PARAPET RAKE CLEAT

6mm-14 X 32mm FASTENER WITH
WASHER @ 610mm ON CENTER

14-10 x 50mm MASONRY
FASTENERS @ 610mm ON
CENTER (PRE-DRILL HOLE)

RAKE SUPPORT ANGLE

12-11 X 25mm PANCAKE HEAD
SELF-TAPPER @ 610mm ON CENTER
(DO NOT OVER TIGHTEN)

CAP FLASHING DUAL SLOPE
SHIM AS REQUIRED TO
MAINTAIN DUAL SLOPE

VAPOUR BARRIER TO
CONTINUE UP AND TO LAP
OVER FIREWALL

STANDING SEAM PANEL

URETHANE TUBE SEALANT @ CLOSURE ENDS

6mm-14 X 22mm FASTENER WITH WASHER
@ 152mm ON CENTER
(DO NOT INSTALL THROUGH PANEL RIB)

TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER TOP &
BOTTOM OF CLOSURE

ZEE CLOSURE (FIELD CUT TO LENGTH &
BEVEL CUT TO FIT PANEL)

3mmx9mm POP RIVET
@ 101mm ON CENTER

50x50mm X 16 GA. BACK-UP ANGLE

229

51 50
CONCEALED CLIP

MOISTURE BARRIER
EXISTING ROOF DECKING

HIP TRIM

STANDING SEAM PANEL

URETHANE TUBE SEALANT @ CLOSURE ENDS

6mm-14 X 22mm FASTENERS W/ WASHER
@ 152mm ON CENTER
(DO NOT INSTALL THROUGH PANEL RIB)

ZEE CLOSURE (FIELD CUT TO LENGTH)

50
TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER TOP &
BOTTOM OF CLOSURE

12-11 X 25mm PANCAKE HEAD
SELF-TAPPER @ 152mm ON CENTER

MOISTURE BARRIER

EXISTING ROOF
DECKING

RIDGE TRIM

51
PERFORATED VENT DRIP

BOX RAKE TRIM

3mmx5mm POP RIVET @
305mm ON CENTER

CONTINUOUS CLEAT

PARAPET RAKE CLEAT
6mm-14 X 32mm FASTENER
WITH WASHER @ 610mm
ON CENTER

12-11 X 25mm PANCAKE
HEAD SELF-TAPPER @
610mm ON CENTER (DO NOT
OVER TIGHTEN)

CONCEALED CLIP

STANDING SEAM PANEL

MOISTURE
BARRIER

EXISTING ROOF DECK
EXISTING ROOF STRUCTURE

RAKE SUPPORT ANGLE

3mmx9mm POP RIVET @
152mm ON CENTER

TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER

13mm REGLET

WOOD SCREW @ 610mm ON
CENTER (PRE-DRILL HOLE)

FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE

RAKE SUPPORT ANGLE

12-11 X 25mm PANCAKE
HEAD SELF-TAPPER @
610mm ON CENTER (DO NOT
OVER TIGHTEN)

URETHANE TUBE SEALANT CONTINUOUS
COUNTERFLASH

PARAPET RAKE TRIM
TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER EACH
SIDE OF FLEXIBLE MEMBRANE

RAKE CLEAT
6mm-14 X 32mm FASTENER WITH
WASHER @ 610mm ON CENTER

MOISTURE BARRIER

STANDING SEAM  PANEL

CONCEALED CLIP

EXISTING DECKING

EXISTING STUCCO ON EXISTING WALL
SHEATING

EXISTING STRUCTURE

15
0

229

51

115mm OR 229mm.
229mm VALLEY DIMENSION MUST
BE USED IN VALLEYS LONGER
THAN 9.144m.

CONCEALED CLIP
OFFSET CLEAT
STANDING SEAM PANEL

EXTENDED VALLEY TRIM

FILL END OF RIB WITH URETHANE SEALANT

12-11 x25mm PANCAKE
HEAD SELF-TAPPER
@ 1.5m ON CENTER12-11 x25mm PANCAKE

HEAD SELF-TAPPER @
305mm ON CENTER

TRI-BEAD TAPE SEALER

25

1313

38 38

38

FILL END OF RIB
WITH URETHANE
SEALANT

FIELD NOTCH
PANEL LEGS AND
BEND PAN TO
FORM OPEN HEM

OFFSET
CLEAT

19

19

STAND SEAM PANEL

BUTYL TAPE AND
POLYURETHANE FILLET

EXISTING DECK

ALLOW ROOM FOR
THERMAL CYCLING
OF PANEL

OVER-CUT HOLE
SIZE IN DECK

EXISTING PIPE

STAINLESS STEEL
DRAWBAND
PRE-FABRICATED
BOOT FLASHING
FASTENER
THROUGH FLASHING
AND PANEL (AVOID
DECK/STRUCTURE)
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LIVING LODGE
ROOF DETAIL - AT EAVE
SCALE: 1:10

1
S202

ROOF DETAIL - AT FIREWALL
SCALE: 1:10

6
S202

ROOF DETAIL - 
AT HIP AND RIDE WITHOUT VENTING
SCALE: 1:10

2
S202

ROOF DETAIL - AT RIDGE VENTING
SCALE: 1:10

3
S202

ROOF DETAIL - AT GABLE
SCALE: 1:10

4
S202

ROOF DETAIL - AT RAKE
SCALE: 1:10

5
S202

ROOF DETAIL - AT VALLEY
SCALE: 1:10

7
S202

TYPICAL FLASHING AT PLUMBING VENT
SCALE: 1:10

8
S202
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NORTH STAIRCASE - PLAN VIEW
SCALE: 1:50

1
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EAST STAIRCASE - PLAN VIEW
SCALE: 1:50
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NOTE:
DIMENSIONS SHOWN REQUIRE FIELD
VERIFICATION PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION.

EXISTING TIMBER
FRAMED & BRICK PAVED
STAIRS c/w STEEL
RAILINGS (TYPICAL)

EXISTING TIMBER
FRAMED & BRICK PAVED
STAIRS

EXISTING PATHWAY
(TYPICAL)

EAST STAIRCASE - SECTION VIEW
SCALE: 1:50

A
S301

NORTH STAIRCASE - SECTION VIEW
SCALE: 1:50

B
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TYPICAL STAIRCASE - SECTION VIEW
SCALE: 1:20
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CONSTRUCTION NOTES:
1. REMOVE & RETAIN LANDSCAPE PAVERS.

RAILINGS AND TIMBER FRAMING TO REMAIN.
2. ADD BEDDING SAND AS REQUIRED.
3. REINSTALL PAVERS LEVEL WITH TIMBER

FRAMING.
4. PLACE JOINT FILLER.

STEEL RAILING
(TYPICAL)

LANDING

STEEL RAILINGS
(TYPICAL)

SEE CONSTRUCTION
NOTES FOR TYPICAL
REPAIR PROCEDURE
(TYPICAL)
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